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JANUARY SERVICES 

 

 

Sunday, January 1, 10am Liturgy (E, S). ONLY 
ONE SERVICE! 

Thursday, January 5, 10am Vesperal Liturgy and 
Blessing of Water (E, S); 7pm Vigil (E, S). 

Friday, January 6, 10am Liturgy (E, S) 
Theophany of our Lord (New Calendar); 7pm 
Vigil (E, S). 

Saturday, January 7, 10am Liturgy (E, S) 
Nativity of our Lord and Savior Jesus Christ 
(Old Calendar); 5pm Vigil (E, S). 

Sunday, January 8, 9am Liturgy (E), 10:45 
Liturgy (S). 

Saturday, January 14, 9:30am Liturgy for 
Children following with children activities and 
Christmas Yolka; 5pm Vespers (E, S). 

Sunday, January 15, 9am Liturgy (E); 10:45 
Liturgy (S).  

Wednesday, January 18, 7pm Vigil (S). 

Thursday, January 19, 10am Liturgy (S) 
Theophany of our Lord (Old Calendar). 

Saturday, January 21, 5pm Vigil (E, S). 

Sunday, January 22, 9am Liturgy (E); 10:45 
Liturgy (S); 6pm Vespers (E) (Sanctity of 
Life). 

Monday, January 23, 8am Liturgy (E, S) Sanctity 
of Life. 

Saturday, January 28, 5pm Vigil (E, S). 

Check for updates on the Cathedral website 
calendar: http://www.stnicholasdc.org  

 

 

 

Final farewell to Col. Gennady Platoff, 
Arlington Cemetery       

                                                                                       

 

 

 

 


